
7,7%
Totales

462,4

Nuevos mercados
Exportaciones crecientes (%)

Fuente: Dane / Diseño: Ofitcina de Comunicaciones MCIT 

Crecimiento de 
las exportaciones
colombianas
Enero - agosto 2012 / 2011

Enero - agosto 2012 / 2011

China

Venezuela

Eslovenia

Singapur

Malta

España

Bulgaria

Hong Kong

Tradicionales

7,1%

No tradicionales

8,8%

320,8

223,9

164,2

155

89,7

69,6

42,2

Togo

273.260,8


